L 23 000420287

(Requestor's N	ame)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/	Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	IT MAIL
(Business Entit	u Nama)
(Dusiness Entit	y Name)
(Document Nur	mber)
Certified Copies Certif	icates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	er:
-	

Office Use Only



400414484874

ILLAHÁSSEE, FLORIC

123 SEP -8 AM 10: 00

RECEIVED

2023

ر: التاريخ ا

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:	09/08/2023	0072 W: C > W
		Acc#I20160000	0072
Name:	Spartan E	agle Leasing Capita	al, LLC
Document #:			
Order #:	15113323		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destinat Number of Certs:	tion:
Filing:	Certifie Plain: COGS:	d: 🗸	Email Address for Annual Report Notification
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amoun	t:\$ 155.00	·

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

200

	ew Filing Sec vision of Cor				
SUBJECT:		gle Leasing Capital, LL	С		
30030.01	· 	Name of	Limited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	James Lake				
		.	Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	npany	
	9314 FORE:	ST HILL BLVD SUITE		<u>.</u>	
			Addre	*SS	
	WELLINGT	TON, FLORIDA 33411			
;	jim@spartan-	eaule com	City/State and	d Zip Code	
_		E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, plo	ease call:		
	James Lake	at	949 (307-3665	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	•	ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et. Suite 810
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	13

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - N The name of the	ame: Limited Liability Company is:			
Spart	an Eagle Leasing Capital, LLC			
	(Must contain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - / The mailing add	Address: ess and street address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	ess:
9314	FOREST HILL BLVD SUITE 644	9314	FOREST HILL BLVD S	SUITE 644
WEL	LINGTON, FLORIDA 33411	WEL	LINGTON, FLORIDA	3411
The name and th	e Florida street address of the registered James Lake, Esq	agent are:		
	9314 FOREST HILL	DI VIN CUUTE AAA		
	Florida street address			
	Wellington	Florida	33411 Zip	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated i	ed as registered agent and to accept servicenthis certificate, I hereby accept the appo comply with the provisions of all statutes re- and accept the obligations of my position a	intment as registere lating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act i and complete performanc	n this capacity. I se of my duties, and I
	James Lake			
	By:	rames lake red Agent's Signati	(DEOLUBED)	
	Registe	red Agent's Signati	ure (KEQUIRED)	
		(CONTINUED)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Men	iber	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Spartan Eagle Management Group, LLC	
	9314 FOREST HILL BLVD SUITE 644	<u>_</u>
	WELLINGTON, FLORIDA 33411	· · · · · · ·
		
		
		
(Use attachment if necessary	,1	
	than the date of filing:	
ocument's effective date on the	ek does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date Department of State's records.	
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any	β	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	i:	
	(- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3	
Signa	ture of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This docum	ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida S	
l am aware t	that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of	of State
constitutes a	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	W. B	
Duga	an Kelley - Organizer Typed or printed name of signee	
	Typed of printed hame of signee	
	Filing Fees:	
\$125 00 Filing Fee for Ar	ticles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	~
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (2025
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Sta		<u>.</u>